

BID TABULATION																
BID NO: 203059																
RFB 448-90891 WDS to serve Womer Plaza 2nd Addition																
BASIS OF AWARD			NOWAK CONSTRUCTION CO INC		MIES CONSTRUCTION INC		DUTTON CONSTRUCTION AND PLUMBING LLC		DONDLINGER & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC		WILKS UNDERGROUND UTILITIES LLC		MCCULLOUGH EXCAVATION INC		DLS UNDERGROUND LLC	
WDS to serve Womer Plaza 2nd Addition																
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total	Unit Price	Sub Total
LUMP SUM BID ITEMS 1. Maintain Existing BMPs	1.00	LS	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$50.00000	\$50.00	\$175.00000	\$175.00	\$100.00000	\$100.00	\$1,281.25000	\$1,281.25
2. Site Clearing	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$1,500.00000	\$1,500.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$1,589.00000	\$1,589.00	\$1,025.00000	\$1,025.00
3. Site Restoration	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$200.00000	\$200.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$1,589.00000	\$1,589.00	\$307.50000	\$307.50
4. Seeding	1.00	LS	\$1.00000	\$1.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$25.00000	\$25.00	\$250.00000	\$250.00	\$750.00000	\$750.00	\$2,100.00000	\$2,100.00	\$408.00000	\$408.00
MEASURED QUANTITY BID ITEMS 5. Pipe, WL 8"	1,189.00	LF	\$19.55000	\$23,244.95	\$28.00000	\$33,292.00	\$20.00000	\$23,780.00	\$28.00000	\$33,292.00	\$34.00000	\$40,426.00	\$22.00000	\$26,158.00	\$24.50000	\$29,130.50
6. Fill, Protective	885.00	LF	\$10.25000	\$9,071.25	\$3.00000	\$2,655.00	\$6.00000	\$5,310.00	\$4.50000	\$3,982.50	\$3.00000	\$2,655.00	\$5.00000	\$4,425.00	\$15.75000	\$13,938.75
7. Fire Hydrant Assembly	2.00	EA	\$3,270.00000	\$6,540.00	\$4,925.00000	\$9,850.00	\$3,200.00000	\$6,400.00	\$3,300.00000	\$6,600.00	\$3,875.00000	\$7,750.00	\$3,487.00000	\$6,974.00	\$4,150.00000	\$8,300.00
8. Valve Assembly, Anchored 8", Special	1.00	EA	\$1,410.00000	\$1,410.00	\$1,700.00000	\$1,700.00	\$1,200.00000	\$1,200.00	\$1,350.00000	\$1,350.00	\$1,425.00000	\$1,425.00	\$1,305.00000	\$1,305.00	\$1,845.00000	\$1,845.00
		WDS to serve Womer Plaza 2nd Addition SubTotal	\$4,812.80000	\$40,369.20	\$6,756.00000	\$47,597.00	\$4,526.00000	\$36,790.00	\$6,682.50000	\$47,224.50	\$6,712.00000	\$53,631.00	\$10,197.00000	\$44,240.00	\$9,057.00000	\$56,236.00
		Grand Total	\$4,812.80000	\$40,369.20	\$6,756.00000	\$47,597.00	\$4,526.00000	\$36,790.00	\$6,682.50000	\$47,224.50	\$6,712.00000	\$53,631.00	\$10,197.00000	\$44,240.00	\$9,057.00000	\$56,236.00

BIDS ARE WITHIN ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE – AWARD 3/17/2020 PUBLIC WORKS & UTILITIES/ENGINEERING DIVISION